INDUSTRIAL MINERAL PROCESSING EQUIPMENT
APPLICATION DRIVEN.
ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS.
High Performance:
- Double Offset
- ANSI Butterfly Valves
*All manufacturers' names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any pump

MP PRODUCT DETAILS
6
How to order intMPE Valves
Valve Description: 44,  120, BODY: 4,  DISC: 4,  STEM: 4,   SEAT:R,  RATING: R,   OPERATOR: G,   SPECIAL: 0
44 120 R 5 G 0
Product Details
Applicable Standard:
Design:  API 609, MSS SP-67, BS 5155, EN 593,
DIN 3354
Face to Face:  API 609, DIN 3202
Flanged Ends:  ASME B16.5, ASME B16.47,
DIN 2501, EN 1092
Testing:  API 598, EN 12266
Size:  2”- 24” (Up to 60" Available) DN50-DN1500
Pressure Rating:  Class150-Class600, PN6-PN40
Body Material:  Cast Steel, Stainless Steel
Seat:  PTFE, EPDM, NBR, Metal Seated
Connection:  Wafer, Lug, Flanged
Temperature:  -196℃ to 550℃
444